
 Bezirkspokal
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LK4

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Magdalena Franzen 11,25 10,70 10,80 11,65 44,40 3

2 Laura Knoche 11,45 11,25 9,05 12,15 43,90 4

3 Laura Sawitzki 11,55 11,55 11,00 34,10 13

4 Sophie Wolf 11,05 10,65 12,00 33,70 14

5 Seila Preljevic 11,35 11,50 22,85 21

6 Lotta Linhoff 8,70 11,10 19,80 22

7 Lotta Bergrath 11,45 11,45 24

8 Helena Fenne 11,20 11,20 25

ges. 34,45 34,15 32,45 35,80 136,85 1

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Mia Sunjo 11,50 11,05 11,00 10,10 43,65 5

2 Singa Hinzel 9,45 11,75 10,40 8,85 40,45 9

3 Veronika Pastushenko 11,40 12,00 11,85 35,25 12

4 Marta Wasowski 11,05 11,40 11,10 33,55 15

5 Mia Hengesbach 11,45 10,50 9,60 31,55 16

6 Anna Henzel 9,30 10,70 10,30 30,30 18

7

8

ges. 33,95 34,60 34,10 32,25 134,90 2

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Ina Terrasi 11,90 11,00 11,00 12,30 46,20 1

2 Mara Heimes 12,30 11,05 9,90 12,00 45,25 2

3 Helena Vormberg 10,00 10,55 9,70 11,90 42,15 6

4 Ina Döbbener 9,45 10,35 7,70 11,30 38,80 11

5 Taissia Schöck 10,00 11,40 9,00 30,40 17

6

7

8

ges. 34,20 33,45 30,60 36,20 134,45 3

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Eva Schröder 9,30 9,95 10,65 12,15 42,05 7

2 Antonia Fleper 9,35 10,60 10,20 11,90 42,05 7

3 Maia Tröster 9,10 10,15 9,65 10,95 39,85 10

4 Greta Jaekel 9,50 9,50 11,00 30,00 19

5 Anouk Droste 9,45 10,40 7,20 27,05 20

6 Dana Daus 8,45 10,90 19,35 23

7

8

ges. 28,30 31,15 30,50 35,05 125,00 4

TV Gleidorf 2

TV Olpe 2

TV Langenei-Kickenbach 2

TV Langenei-Kickenbach 3
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Einzelergebnisse

Platz Name Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden ges.

1 Ina Terrasi TV Langenei-Kickenbach 2 11,90 11,00 11,00 12,30 46,20

2 Mara Heimes TV Langenei-Kickenbach 2 12,30 11,05 9,90 12,00 45,25

3 Magdalena Franzen TV Gleidorf 2 11,25 10,70 10,80 11,65 44,40

4 Laura Knoche TV Gleidorf 2 11,45 11,25 9,05 12,15 43,90

5 Mia Sunjo TV Olpe 2 11,50 11,05 11,00 10,10 43,65

6 Helena Vormberg TV Langenei-Kickenbach 2 10,00 10,55 9,70 11,90 42,15

7 Eva Schröder TV Langenei-Kickenbach 3 9,30 9,95 10,65 12,15 42,05

7 Antonia Fleper TV Langenei-Kickenbach 3 9,35 10,60 10,20 11,90 42,05

9 Singa Hinzel TV Olpe 2 9,45 11,75 10,40 8,85 40,45

10 Maia Tröster TV Langenei-Kickenbach 3 9,10 10,15 9,65 10,95 39,85

11 Ina Döbbener TV Langenei-Kickenbach 2 9,45 10,35 7,70 11,30 38,80

12 Veronika Pastushenko TV Olpe 2 11,40 0,00 12,00 11,85 35,25

13 Laura Sawitzki TV Gleidorf 2 11,55 11,55 11,00 0,00 34,10

14 Sophie Wolf TV Gleidorf 2 0,00 11,05 10,65 12,00 33,70

15 Marta Wasowski TV Olpe 2 11,05 11,40 11,10 0,00 33,55

16 Mia Hengesbach TV Olpe 2 0,00 11,45 10,50 9,60 31,55

17 Taissia Schöck TV Langenei-Kickenbach 2 10,00 11,40 9,00 0,00 30,40

18 Anna Henzel TV Olpe 2 9,30 10,70 0,00 10,30 30,30

19 Greta Jaekel TV Langenei-Kickenbach 3 9,50 9,50 0,00 11,00 30,00

20 Anouk Droste TV Langenei-Kickenbach 3 9,45 10,40 7,20 0,00 27,05

21 Seila Preljevic TV Gleidorf 2 0,00 11,35 0,00 11,50 22,85

22 Lotta Linhoff TV Gleidorf 2 0,00 0,00 8,70 11,10 19,80

23 Dana Daus TV Langenei-Kickenbach 3 0,00 0,00 8,45 10,90 19,35

24 Lotta Bergrath TV Gleidorf 2 11,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,45

25 Helena Fenne TV Gleidorf 2 11,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,20


